
 
International Water Ski & Wakeboard Federation 

World Barefoot Council 
 

Chairman: John Cornish 
+1 724 525 3844  

jmcscornish@gmail.com 
 

PAN AMERICA CONFEDERATION 
 
Lauren Ehlers – USA – PRESIDENT  
+1 409 673 5178 
lauren_ehlers@aol.com 
 
Richard Gray - Canada  
+1 778 772 3880 
g1footer@gmail.com 
 
Gustavo A Serrano - Mexico  
+1 530 448 8486 
+52 1 555 103 1108 
gustavoserranom@gmail.com 
 
ALTERNATE MEMBER  
Brem Allen - Canada 
+ 1 705 991 2737 
watersports_16@hotmail.com 

 
EUROPE- AFRICA CONFEDERATION 
 
Ludo Vrancx - Belgium - PRESIDENT 
+32 495 238 740 
go2foot@me.com 
 
Paul Turner – Great Britain  
+44 7798 627949 
Paul.turner@revolve.co.uk 
 
Svenja Hempelmann - Germany  
+00491725292923 
svenja.hempelmann@hotmail.de 
 
ALTERNATE MEMBER 
Filippo Mussano Ribaldone - Italy 
+39 3318751731 
filippomussano@hotmail.com 
 
 
 

 

OCEANIA CONFEDERATION 
 
Geoff Blaauw - Australia – PRESIDENT 
+61 407 311 322  
Geoff.blaauw@icloud.com 
 
Claire Mowday - New Zealand  
+64 274480175 
 claire.w@outlook.co.nz 
 
Rob Groen  - New Zealand  
+64 21 426754 
rob.groen193@outlook.com 
 
ALTERNATE MEMBER  
Geoff Davis – Australia  
+61 0409 564 900 
bareski@me.com 
 
 
 

ATHLETE REPRESENTATIVE 
 
Will Leigh – New Zealand 
+61 40198113 
Willliam.Leigh62@gmail.com 
 
ALTERNATE MEMBER 
Christina Nadalin - Canada  
+1 705 349-0425 
Christina.nadalin@hotmail.com 
 


